PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S493 - Sealtex Ultra

Reflective Trousers
Collection: Sealtex® Classic
Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: Sealtex Ultra 185¢g
Box Quantity: 24

Product information

For all day comfort, the S493 waistband is fully
elasticated and the hems are adjustable by
means of stud fasteners. The trousers are
finished with top quality reflective tape certified
to EN ISO 20471.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 SUPPLEMENTAL CLASS E
EN ISO 20471 Class 1

EN 343 Class 3:2

ENIS0 20471 EN 343

Sealtex® Classic

Sealtex Classic is a high technology, PU coated
fabric, on a flexible, highly resistant 100%
Polyester tricot knit, 200g. Sealtex Classic
fabric is tested regularly to ensure it meets and
exceeds EN343 waterproof standards.
Independent test houses carry out hydrolysis
and hydrostatic testing. Sealtex Classic
consistently achieves top results in these tests.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an
outstanding choice of designs and colours,
suitable for many end users. The best quality
fabrics and high technology construction
techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing
the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each
garment has been designed and manufactured
with care, to ensure total satisfaction wear after
wear.

Features
. CE certified

- Waterproof with welded seams to prevent
water penetration

- Heat-sealed reflective tape for added visibility
- Breathable, windproof and water resistant
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate
wearer comfort

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water
beads away from fabric surface
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Colours
|| Short | Reg | Tall | XTall
XS -
5XL
S - 3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S493 - Sealtex Ultra Reflective Trousers
Commodity Code: 6103430000

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services
PO Box 5

LS270QP, UK

Cert No: EC66723

(Notified Body No.: 2019)

Wash care Warnings Us
MAX Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean. Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
K E Il E @ 25x colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron.

Do not dry clean.

Item
S493YER4XL
S493YERSXL
S493YERL
S493YERM
S493YERS
S493YERXL
S493YERXS
S493YERXXL
S493YERXXXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight (Kg)
0.4600
0.4800
0.3800
0.3600
0.3400
0.4000
0.3200
0.4200
0.4400

Cubic (m?)
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518

EAN13

5036108043514
5036108043521
5036108030750
5036108030743
5036108030736
5036108030767
5036108244386
5036108030774
5036108030781

DUN14

15036108652836
15036108706461
15036108652843
15036108652850
15036108652867
15036108652874
15036108732972
15036108652881
15036108652898
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