PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S493 - Sealtex Ultra Reflective Trousers

Collection: Sealtex® Classic

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: Sealtex Ultra 185g

Box Quantity: 24

Product information

For all day comfort, the S493 waistband is fully elasticated and the hems are adjustable by means of stud fasteners. The trousers are finished with top quality reflective tape certified to EN ISO 20471.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 SUPPLEMENTAL CLASS E EN ISO 20471 Class 1 EN 343 Class 3:2







Sealtex® Classic

Sealtex Classic is a high technology, PU coated fabric, on a flexible, highly resistant 100% Polyester tricot knit, 200g. Sealtex Classic fabric is tested regularly to ensure it meets and exceeds EN343 waterproof standards. Independent test houses carry out hydrolysis and hydrostatic testing. Sealtex Classic consistently achieves top results in these tests.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with care, to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.

Features

- CE certified
- Waterproof with welded seams to prevent water penetration
- · Heat-sealed reflective tape for added visibility
- Breathable, windproof and water resistant
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit
- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort
- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface



Colours									
	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall					
		XS - 5XL							
Orange		S - 3XL							

PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S493 - Sealtex Ultra Reflective Trousers Commodity Code: 6103430000

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services (Notified Body No.: 2019)

PO Box 5 LS270QP, UK Cert No: EC66723

Wash care

Warnings

Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

US

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
S493YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.4600	0.0518	5036108043514	15036108652836
S493YER5XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.4800	0.0518	5036108043521	15036108706461
S493YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.3800	0.0518	5036108030750	15036108652843
S493YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.3600	0.0518	5036108030743	15036108652850
S493YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.3400	0.0518	5036108030736	15036108652867
S493YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.4000	0.0518	5036108030767	15036108652874
S493YERXS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.3200	0.0518	5036108244386	15036108732972
S493YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.4200	0.0518	5036108030774	15036108652881
S493YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.4400	0.0518	5036108030781	15036108652898